\$65.00 7810£

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Chevron Federal Credit Union		104/01/2002	Federal Credit Union: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ChevronTexaco Federal Credit Union	
Street Address:	475 14th Street, 9th Floor	
City:	Oakland	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94612	
Entity Type:	Federal Credit Union: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78105513	CHEVRONTEXACO
Serial Number:	78105522	CHEVRONTEXACO CREDIT UNION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (818)241-5733

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (818) 241-0103

Email: jjp@law4cus.com

Correspondent Name: Jane Park, Esq.

Address Line 1: 550 N. Brand Blvd. Suite #550
Address Line 4: Glendale, CALIFORNIA 91203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CHEVRONTEXACO FCU

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jane Park, Esq

Total Attachments: 1

source=CTFCU03-017#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002749 FRAME: 0810

900003157



CHARTER NO. 24326

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, the undersigned, certify in accordance with the prescribed procedures of the National Credit Union Administration, effective April 1, 2002 the name of Chevron Federal Credit Union

was changed to

ChevronTexaco Federal Credit Union.

The amendment of the charter changing the credit union name was approved on March 15, 2002.

Annette K. Moore

Director, Division of Insurance

National Credit Union Administration

Lunette More

(NOTE:

This certificate may be used to support the changing of the name of the credit union with the bank, the surety company, on investment certificates owned by the credit union, etc.)

NCUA 4106 (Rev. 9/73)